
 

 
 

1st April 2023 

 

To, 

The Listing Compliance Team 

BSE Limited 

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street,  

Fort Mumbai 

Maharashtra 400001 

 

Subject: Submission of information under SEBI Circular No. 

SEBI/HO/DDHS/P/CIR/2021/6013 dated August 10, 2021 on “Operational Circular for 

issue and listing of Non-convertible Securities, Securitised Debt Instruments, Security 

Receipts, Municipal Debt Securities and Commercial Paper” 

 

Dear Sir / Madam, 

 

With reference to the captioned SEBI Circular, please take on record the below half-yearly 

report for period ended 31.03.2023 in the format prescribed.  

 

ISIN  Issuanc

e date  

Maturit

y date  

Coupon 

rate  

Payment 

frequenc

y  

Embedde

d option, 

if any  

Amount 

issued (in 

Rs.) 

Amount 

outstanding 

(in Rs.) 

INE027208

011 

09/03/2

021 

07/03/2

031 

7.65% Annual N.A. 50,00,00,000/

- 

50,00,00,000/

- 

INE027208

029 

27/03/2

023 

25/03/2

033 

8.25% Annual N.A. 75,00,00,000/

- 

75,00,00,000/

- 

 

Yours sincerely, 

For BOB Financial Solutions Limited 

 

 

 

Deepashri Cornelius  

Company Secretary 

Mem No.FCS11194 

 

 

CC: 

1) National Securities Depository Limited 

2) Central Depository Services (India) Limited 
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