1st April 2023



To, The Listing Compliance Team BSE Limited Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Fort Mumbai Maharashtra 400001

Subject: Submission of information under SEBI Circular No. SEBI/HO/DDHS/P/CIR/2021/6013 dated August 10, 2021 on "Operational Circular for issue and listing of Non-convertible Securities, Securitised Debt Instruments, Security Receipts, Municipal Debt Securities and Commercial Paper"

Dear Sir / Madam,

With reference to the captioned SEBI Circular, please take on record the below half-yearly report for period ended 31.03.2023 in the format prescribed.

ISIN	Issuanc	Maturit	Coupon	Payment	Embedde	Amount	Amount
	e date	y date	rate	frequenc	d option,	issued (in	outstanding
				у	if any	Rs.)	(in Rs.)
INE027208	09/03/2	07/03/2	7.65%	Annual	N.A.	50,00,00,000/	50,00,00,000/
011	021	031				-	-
INE027208	27/03/2	25/03/2	8.25%	Annual	N.A.	75,00,00,000/	75,00,00,000/
029	023	033				-	-

Yours sincerely, For BOB Financial Solutions Limited

Deepashri Cornelius Company Secretary Mem No.FCS11194

CC:

- 1) National Securities Depository Limited
- 2) Central Depository Services (India) Limited